CALVARY Tuition and Fees Schedule

Christian School 2026-2027
Putting Christ First

Application Fee

K3 — 2nd grades - $45 3rd — 12th grades - $85 (includes academic testing)
Enrollment Fee
New Student Enrollment $150
Returning Student Re-enrollment $75 — By April 30 / $150 After April 30

Program Fees — DRAFT REQUIRED (non-refundable; per student)

Grade level(s) Half Full
Commitment Fee (This reserves your student’s place at CCS.)
K3-ka — 2400 Half of Program Fee: Due June 10
Grades K5*-11n $300 |$600 Balance of Program Fee: Due July 10
Grade 12* $325 |$650

*K5 and senior fees include cap, gown, diploma, graduation reception, and the 12th grade required spiritual emphasis trip.
AProgram fees for 7th-11th grades include the required spiritual emphasis trip.

Tuition — AUTO PAY REQUIRED

1. Families choosing the annual tuition option receive a $50 discount (payment due by August 5).
2. Bi-annual payments are due August 5 and January 5.
3. Monthly payments are due August through May on the 5th or 20th of each month.

Grade Annual Bi-Annual Payments 10 Monthly
Half-day Preschool $5,200 $2,600 $520
Full-day Preschool $7,000 $3,500 $700
Grades K5-6th $6,000 $3,000 $600
Grades 7th-12th $6,500 $3,250 $600

Resource Advantage: Curriculum assistance and accommodations available up to $1,500 per subject with a
maximum of three subjects (in addition to tuition). Apply for Exceptional SC Grant.

Tuition Scholarships

CCS scholarships may be available after families have applied and have been denied by the ESTF program.
Scholarships cannot be combined, including state-funded scholarships or Calvary scholarships.

Tuition Credit Referral Program

Refer your friends and family to Calvary! Referring families receive a $600 VISA card for each family that enrolls,
and each referred family receives a $200 VISA card.




Patriots Club and After Care Fees - AUTO PAY REQUIRED (Choose the 5th or 20th monthly.)

Registration (Patriots Club or After Care)

S40 by July 10 / $75 after July 10

2:30 - 6 p.m. (K3-6)

$1,800 ($200/month)

Pre-arranged daily charge for Patriots Club/After Care

$10 per hour

Unscheduled drop-in charge for Patriots Club/After Care

Damaged or Lost Textbook

$20 per hour

Other Fees

Replacement cost of book

Late Fee

835

FACTS Returned Payment Fee
Optional Opp

Sports Fees (per sport)

$30

ortunities

$125 per sport. $50 for the third sport after full payment of two sports.

Arts After School Programs

$75 per activity, per quarter

Hot Lunch Program (order on FACTS)

Payment by FACTS autopay, in office, or lunchroom.

Financial Policies

1. Calvary Christian School does not request nor accept government funding; therefore, it is necessary that fees and tuition
be paid on a timely basis. No monthly statements will be mailed.

2. Unpaid balances of tuition and Patriots Club cannot be carried over from month to month. Parents who do not keep
accounts current within the FACTS billing cycle will be notified that their children may not attend classes or Patriots Club.

3. To prevent delinquent accounts, parents are encouraged to select autopay in their FACTS account.

4. Lunch accounts that reach $100 past due will not be able to charge the account.

5. All fees other than tuition are non-refundable and non-transferable.

6. Tuition is non-refundable if the student has been to school any day during the month, or if the student drops out without
proper notification. Exceptions will be made if account has been paid in full for the year.

7. There is a $35 fee for returned checks. FACTS assesses a $30 fee for insufficient funds or late payments.

8. Registration for Patriots Club is arranged through the front office. Fees may be paid in full or in nine monthly payments
(September through May). It is the parent’s responsibility to notify the front office if after-school care is discontinued.

9. Monthly payments have been calculated based upon an annual rate and are due in full regardless of the number of school
days in any given month.

10. Parents of all children not picked up by 6 p.m. will be charged a $20 fee plus $3 per minute late per student.

11. There will be a $20 unscheduled drop-in fee per hour charged to the account of a student who is not picked up by noon
(K3 and K4), 3:10 p.m. (grades K5-5), or 3:30 p.m. (grades 6-12).

12. There will be a financial hold on report cards, transcripts, and other school records if payment is not current at the end of
each grading period. This financial hold will remain in effect until the account is current. Students whose accounts are not up
to date by the end of each semester will not be allowed to take their final exams for that semester. Students who do not take
final exams receive no credit for that semester’s work.

13. Students may not attend CCS Summer Day Camp until the previous year’s account is current.

14. The designated financially responsible party in FACTS at the time of enrollment is responsible for all payments.

15. Any special financial or payment arrangements must be requested in writing and approved by administration.

16. CCS scholarships cannot be combined, including state-funded scholarships.




